Verification No.: CLZJ24071660125
VERIFICATION OF LVD COMPLIANCE
Applicant: Zhejiang Changcheng Trading Co., Ltd.
Address of applicant: DianHou Village, Liushi Town, Yueqing City, Zhejiang, China
Manufacturer: Changcheng Electrical Group Zhejiang Technology Co., Ltd.
DianHou Village, Liushi Town, Yueqing City, Zhejiang, China
Product Description: Soft Starter
Model No.: YCQR2-5.5 5.5kW, YCQR2-7.5 7.5kW, YCQR2-011 11kW,
YCQR2-015 15kW, YCQR2-18.5 18.5kW, YCQR2-022 22kW,
YCQR2-030 30kW, YCQR2-037 37kW, YCQR2-045 45kW,
YCQR2-055 55kW, YCQR2-075 75kW, YCQR2-090 90kW,
YCQR2-115 115kW, YCQR2-132 132kW, YCQR2-160 160kW,
YCQR2-185 185kW, YCQR2-200 200kW, YCQR2-250 250kW,
YCQR2-280 280kW, YCQR2-320 320kW, YCQR2-350 350kW,
YCQR2-400 400kW, YCQR2-500 500kW
Sufficient samples of the product have been tested and found to be in conformity with
Test Standard: EN IEC 60947-4-1:2019, EN IEC 60947-4-2:2023
As shown in the
Test Report Number(s): TLZJ24071660125